
Aggregation ID
NH II 10-099 BJ’s Derby BJ~s Willimantic

Monthly YTD Monthly YTD

January 2010 3,600 3,600 3,590 3,590
February 2010 4,017 7,617 4,138 7,728
March 2010 6,598 14,215 6,267 13,995
April 2010 9,474 23,689 8,846 22,841
May 2010 10,839 34,528 12,079 34,920
June 2010 9,983 44,511 12,260 47,180
July 2010 10,611 55,122 9,877 57,057
August 2010 10,238 65,360 11,994 69,051
September 2010 7,673 73,033 7,133 76,184
October 2010 5,949 78,982 5,381 81,565
November 2010 4,401 83,383 3,866 85,431
December 2010 3,075 86,458 2,860 88,291

TRUE TRUE

January 2011 1,723 1,723 1,013 1,013
February 2011 4,626 6,349 4,303 5,316
March 2011 7,642 13,991 7,084 12,400
April 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
May 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
June 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
July 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
August 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
September 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
October 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
November 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400
December 2011 0 13,991 0 12,400



All CT BJs
Monthly YTD

7,190 7,190
8,155 15,345

12,865 28,210
18,320 46,530
22,918 69,448
22,243 91,691
20,488 112,179
22,232 134,411
14,806 149,217
11,330 160,547
8,267 168,814
5,935 174,749

2,736 2,736
8,929 11,665

14,726 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391
0 26,391


